Rundenwettkamaf ¢

A-Gruppe 1 LP

Rang

Mannschaft

g whE

Rang

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
SV Deffingen 2

Eintracht Autenried 1
Frohsinn GroRRkotz 1

Name des Schiitzen

Schitzen mit mindestens 7 Starts

©CoNoOOAWNE

Schumacher Michael
Senser Markus
Deininger Bernd
Mayer lIris

Magin Maria
Kempter Stefan
Behrendt Robert
Lattus Gerhard
Greiner Elvira
Schmidt Dieter
Stoll Markus
Greiner Ulrich
Grluner Bruno

Uhl Andreas
Kochmann Thomas
Lattus Herbert
Bigelmaier Johannes
Mayer Katharina
Jesse Nico

Breliere Marc
Reifenstuhl Felix
Hein Klaus

Hafner Manfred

| -

Punkte

18:02
16:04
10:10
10:10
06:14
00:20

Verein

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1

SV 1911 Nornheim 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1

Eintracht Autenried 1

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1

SV Deffingen 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
SV Deffingen 2

SV 1911 Nornheim 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
Eintracht Autenried 1
Frohsinn GroRRkotz 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
SV Deffingen 2

SV 1911 Nornheim 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
SV Deffingen 2
Eintracht Autenried 1
Frohsinn GrofRkotz 1
Eintracht Autenried 1
Frohsinn GrofRkotz 1

Ringe

10283
10349
10067
9848
9853
8792

Anzahl
Starts

10
9
10
9
10
10
9
10
10
8
10
8
10
10
10
8
9
7
9
10
10
10
10

Sportichiitgen
’ Gan

Schnitt

1028,30
1034,90
1006,70
984,80
985,30
879,20

Ergebnis
Durchschnitt

354.20
353.44
345.70
344.00
343.80
341.80
338.00
336.20
334.20
333.63
333.00
332.88
332.50
324.50
323.80
323.63
320.33
318.43
309.22
305.80
294.20
290.80
260.50



